Codice
Fiscale

{71H43H769V
{71H43H769V
\65R54H769X
\65R54H769X
179R60A462D
179R60A462D
80C59A462Z
C95H58A462L
C95H58A462L
C95H58A462L
173D46A462H
173D46A462H
173D46A462H
192M67H769C
192M67H769C
A77L49H769S
A77L49H769S

Codice
Fiscale

R76A71A462V
R76A71A462V
\189B27H769Z
J98R42A462D
R82H61H769F

Data
Contratto

14/06/2023
11/05/2023
26/06/2023
21/06/2023
09/06/2023
17/05/2023
19/04/2023
14/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
14/06/2023
17/05/2023
05/05/2023
14/06/2023
11/05/2023
26/04/2023
19/04/2023

Data
Contratto

09/06/2023
11/05/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
09/06/2023

Decorrenza
Contratto

11/06/2023
08/05/2023
24/06/2023
21/06/2023
30/05/2023
12/05/2023
18/04/2023
14/06/2023
30/05/2023
24/05/2023
11/06/2023
15/05/2023
15/04/2023
11/06/2023
08/05/2023
23/04/2023
18/04/2023

Decorrenza
Contratto

27/05/2023
09/05/2023
05/04/2023
05/04/2023
26/05/2023

Scadenza
Rapporto

29/06/2023 02022000013
10/06/2023 02022000012
27/06/2023 75222000033
23/06/2023 75222000032
08/06/2023 50322000020
29/05/2023 50322000019
21/04/2023 44922000053
14/06/2023 88322000035
10/06/2023 88322000034
29/05/2023 88322000033
29/06/2023 131022000069
10/06/2023 31022000067
14/05/2023 31022000066
29/06/2023 41722000031
10/06/2023 41722000030
29/04/2023 59222000022
22/04/2023 59222000021

Codice
Contratto

Scadenza
Rapporto

10/06/2023 84822010031
26/05/2023 84822010030
18/04/2023 83922010020
15/04/2023 93922010008
10/06/2023 78122010007

Codice
Contratto

Codice

Tipo Contratto Stato Contratto Meccanogr

SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS

Tipo Contratto

SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS

Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001

Codice

Stato Contratto Meccanogr

Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001
Valido APIC820001

Categoria
Personale

DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC

TOTALE COSTO PERSONALE DOCENTE

Categoria
Personale

ATA
ATA
ATA
ATA
ATA

TOTALE COSTO PERSONALE ATA

Capitolo/PG

12301
12291
12301
12301
12271
1228/1
12271
12301
12291
12271
12301
12291
12291
12301
12291
12291
1228/1

Capitolo/PG

1230/1
1230/1
12291
12291
1230/1

Importo
Contratto

733,23
1382,00
296,09
226,15
748,40
1340,59
265,15
75,16
899,39
452,29
476,39
676,98
752,19
476,39
907,16
587,31

377,13
10672

Importo
Contratto

882,03
1002,13
259,24
95,53

296,73
2535,66



